Hosa Technology, Inc.  •  6650 Caballero Blvd, Buena Park, CA 90620  •  714.522.8878  •  www.hosatech.com
Hosa Technology: EBU-000 Series AES/EBU Cable
Specifications
Series EBU-000
Conductors 24 AWG x 2 OFC
Conductor Strands 41/0.08mm
Insulation 1.5 mm Ø PE
Shield TC Braid
Jacket 5.5 mm Ø PVC
Connectors Hosa XLR3F to XLR3M
8/12/14
Length Model
3 ft EBU-003
5 ft EBU-005
10 ft EBU-010
15 ft EBU-015
20 ft EBU-020
25 ft EBU-025
30 ft EBU-030
50 ft EBU-050
100 ft EBU-100
24 AWG OFC Conductor
PE Insulator
Cotton
TC Braided Shield
Lubricated Paper
PVC Outer Jacket